			Dockern	10.: 077706-0049	
FORM PTO-15% (Modified)	02-04-2	005	Г	U.S. DEPARTMENT	OF COMMERC
(Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03				Patent and	Trademark Office
			_	_	_
Tab settings	1029341	171	▼ httpsbad.ori	ainal desuments or cor	V tho⊗of
To the Director of the United States Pater				ginal documents or cop	oy therefor.
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and a	iddress of rec	eiving party(ies):	S 28 = 28 = 2
Gregg S. EVANS		Name: INT	TERTEC SYST	ΓEMS	⊃4 =
		Internal Add	Iracc: 2600 B	ellingham Road, Suite	2008 a
		internal Add	1633	g	=======================================
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Yes 🖾 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
		Street Addre	566.		
_		Oli Ook / Kuurk			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Chang	ge of Name				
Other		City: Troy		State: MI	ZIP: <u>48083</u>
Execution Date: January 24, 2005		A _1_1(4) = = 1	-/-\ 0	aa) awaalaado 🗀 😯	- V N
Excodition Date:		Additional name	s(s) & address(es) attached? 🔲 Ye	s 🗵 No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a	new application, t	he execution d	ate of the app	lication is: January	24, 2005
A. Patent Application No.(s)	1	R Pat	ent No.(s)		
A. Paterit Application No.(5)		D. I at	ent 140.(3)		
Additio	nal numbers attache	ed? 🔲 Yes	⊠ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:			or application		, ou 1
Name: Adesh Bhargava, Reg. No. 46,553		7 Total fee (3)	7 CFR 3 41):	\$ 40.00	
Internal Address: DYKEMA GOSSETT		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 □ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account			
\sim					
1300 "I" Street, N.W., Third Floor West		orcanoa	or actitica to	acposit account	
2/04/2005 ECOOPER 00000010\042223 11041289		☑ Authoriz	zed to be char	ged to deposit accou	ınt
01 FC:8021		Deposit account number:			
		04-2223			
City: Washington State: DC	ZIP: 20005	(Attach dunling	ata aanu of thia n	age if aguing by deposit a	annumt)
		SE THIS SPACE	ne copy or this pa	age if paying by deposit a	ccount)
9. Statement and signature.	20110100	L IIIIO OI AUE			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the t	foregoing informat	ion is true and	correct and ar	ny attached copy is a	true copy
of the original document.			>//	_	
Adesh Bhargava			<u> </u>	January 25, 20	05
Name of Person Signing	:	Signature		Date Date	
Total number of pages	including cover she				
	Mail Stop Assignment R	ecordation Services		212 1450	
Director of the United States	s materit and i rademark C	лисе, Р.О. Вох 1450,		PATENT	
		_	<u>.</u>		

	·		Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)			
ASSI	Docket Number (Optional) 077706-0049					
Whereas, I/We, GREGG	S. EVANS	of _552 Pitt St., W., Apt. 3, Wi	indsor, CA N9A5M2_, hereafter			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Zero Gap Zero Flush						
Bezel Fit Method for Vacuum Wrapped or Mold Behind Automotive Instrument Panel, Door Inner Liner and Related Const.						
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on, Application Number for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and						
Whereas,In	itertec Systems	of Troy, Michigan	herein referred to			
		2600 Bellingham Road, Suite 400,				
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;						
these presents do sell, invention in the United may be granted therefor Patent and Trademark and interest in and to trepresentatives, to the terms of the series of the se	assign and transfer States and the entire re in the United State Office to issue said to the same, for his so full end of the term f	her good and valuable considers runto said assignee the full a e rights, title and interest in and es. I/We hereby authorize and runited States Patent to said assible use and behoof; and for the for which said Patent may be gibts assignment and sale not be said assignment and sale not be	and exclusive right to the said of to any and all Patents which request the Director of the U.S. signee, of the entire right, title, e use and behoof of his legal ranted, as fully and entirely as			
Executed thisatiNTERTEC	24 TH SYSTEMS	TROY, MI	, 20 <u>0 5</u>			
State of MUHIGA	<u>ب</u>		g S. Evans			
County of OAKLAK		Printed Name/Reg	istration No., if applicable			
Before me personally app	peared said GRE	GG EVANS				
		be his free act and deed this $\frac{2}{2}$	4th			
Seal Notary Public My Commission	RIE DOMBROWSKI C, Macomb County, MI O Expires Aug. 24, 2005	TUAN MARCE NOTALY PUBLIC OPERATION IN C cord of the entire interest or their repres	Dombrowski L. MACOMB COUNTY, MA OFICLAND COUNTY, ME sentative(s) are required. Submit			
Total of						

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an asssignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

RECORDED: 01/25/2005

PATENT REEL: 016213 FRAME: 0524